

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 727/2016

INDIAN NATIONAL SHIPOWNERS ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

((Only C.A. No. 727/2016 is to be listed before Hon'ble Court (in Chamber)

IA No. 120505/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 132222/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 132223/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 17-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR  
Mr. Saswat Pattnaik, Adv.  
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Saini, Adv.  
Ms. Nikita Thapar, Adv.  
Ms. Vinishma Kaul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Arindam Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Ali Asghar Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

Name of Mr. Rauf Rahim, Advocate on Record be shown in  
the cause list.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)